

Name of user is Manasa Disposition to main Road Station

Schedule XLV-Form No: 134

MMUSU

MMUSU (Gen)

Sathya

DIVISION

Ladania

SUB-DIVISION

1406

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency is M/S Sanyas Ki Yoda

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयुक्त
में नक्शा द्वारा कुल ०.१ से १०० तक
अंश है, जो अष्ट प्रपञ्च, पद्मचिह्नी,
लक्ष्मी का दे गिरि सिंहासना
है।

Handwritten: 11/11/24
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jaynagar
Handwritten: 02/11/24

Scri. XLV—Form No. 134

Jaynagar DIVISION
Ladania SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jaynagar

Measurement Book

No.

1406

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Gordon A/C Bill.

24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work: - construction of road.					
from waghara durga mardir					
to main road dubiyahi tal-tal					
under masonry					
Agency: - Santay Kumar Yadav					
Agreement no: - 03 MBD / 2024-25					
date of start: - 16-07-2024					
Date of completion: - 15-07-2024					
Under measurement					
item no (1) i- providing And					
applying Thick coat (2-1) of					

	15.00	(5.5 + 3.75)	=	69.3 m ²
	20x	4.50 + 3.75	=	82.40
	20x	4.00 + 3.75 + 3.00	=	77
			total =	
	2x	30x 3.75	=	225
	3x	30x 3.75	=	337.5
	3x	30x 3.75	=	337.50
	5x	30x 3.75	=	562.50
	2x	30x (4.00 + 3.75)	=	232.20
			225	
	5x	30x 3.75	=	562.50
	6x	30x 3.75	=	675
	5x	30x 3.75	=	562.50
	2x	30x 3.75	=	225
	5x	(4.5 + 3.75)	=	68.25

Continuation

total = 4016.25 m²

(ABSTRACT of COST)

35

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item no (1/2)</u> i- clearing And scrubbing of vegetation - etc					
Qty. vide Tmap-19					
Qty = 1.62 Hectares					
@ Rs 76926.08/H					= Rs 1246202
<u>Item no (2/3)</u> i- Box cutting in sandway in soil. - etc					
Qty. vide Tmap-19					
Qty = 56.24 m ³					
@ Rs 104.01/m ³					= Rs 58502
<u>Item no (3/5)</u> i- sanding of existing Bitternions surface - etc					
Qty. vide Tmap-19					
Qty = 1639.64 m ²					
@ Rs 15.42/m ²					= Rs 2528320
<u>Item no (4/4)</u> i- ponding And Laying w.s.R- m-II - etc					
Qty. vide Tmap-19					
Qty = 121.03 m ³					
@ Rs 2804.28/m ³					= Rs 3394022
<u>Item no (5/6)</u> i- ponding And Laying w.B.m- m-III - etc					
Qty. vide Tmap-19					
Qty = 154.37 m ³					
Continuation					
@ Rs 5740.67/m ³					= Rs 86618720

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (6/9) :- providing And applying prime coat (RS-1) etc					
Qty. vide TMB p-20					
Qty = 890.57 m^3					
@ RS 57.87 / m^2					RS 51537.20
item no (7/10) :- providing And applying prime coat (RS-1) etc					
Qty vide TMB p-26					
4016.25					
Qty vide TMB p-26 = 4016.25 m^2					
u u u 11 p-24 = 4016.25					
total = 8032.5 m^2					
@ RS 19.88 / m^2					RS 159686.00
item no (8/11) :- providing And laying 30mm work etc					
Qty. vide TMB p-25					
Qty = 200.80 m^3					
@ RS 12503.83 / m^3					RS 2510769.00
item no (9/12) :- providing And laying S.D.B.C 25mm etc					
Qty. vide TMB p-27					
Qty = 100.40 m^3					
@ RS 14970.03 / m^3					RS 1502991.00
item no (10/6) :- construction of subgrade shoulders etc					
Qty. vide TMB p-33					

Continuation

Qty = 1787.2 m^3

@ RS 264.72 / m^3 = RS 473108.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (11/13) i- dry lean concrete pavement - - - of E12					
Qty. ride rmp - 21					
= 110.52 m ³					
Qty. ride rmp - 282101.31 m ³					
total = 211.83 m ³					
@ Rs 6266.37/m ³ = Rs 13274052					
item no (12/14) i- p9 me					
Concrete pavement - - - of E12					
Qty. ride rmp - 212689.03 m ³					
u u u p 292745.33 m ³					
total = 1434.36 m ³					
@ Rs 9538.52/m ³ = Rs 13681672					
item no (15/17) i- ordinary					
Kilometers stone - - - of E12					
Qty. ride rmp - 29					
Qty = 6 m ³					
@ Rs 3228.05/each = Rs 1936820					
item no (16/20) i- 200 mm stone					
km - - - of E12					
Qty. ride rmp - 29					
Qty = 17 m ³					
@ Rs 875.31/each = Rs 148802					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
itemno (17/21) i - ponding					
And Logo / maintenance - - - - - of 12					
Qty. nide rmp - 29					
Qty = 7 nos					
CRS 11795.75 / each = Rs					825702
itemno (18/21) i - ponding					
Boundary pilas - - - - - of 12					
Qty. nide rmp - 30					
Qty = 48 nos					
CRS 820.61 / each = Rs					393682
(19/23) i - 600mm circular					
Qty. nide rmp - 30					
Qty = 36 nos					
CRS 4165.07 / each = Rs					149943
itemno (20/24) i - 600mm circular					
Qty. nide rmp - 30					
Qty = 28 nos					
CRS 548.79 / each = Rs					153686
itemno (21/25) i - 600MM X 150MM					
Rectangular - - - - - of 12					
Qty. nide rmp - 30					
Qty = 24 nos					
CRS 5353.29 / each = Rs					128479

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (23/26) i- 900mm side octogen					
Qty. side ramp - 80					
Qty = 8m ²					
@ Rs 9543.32 / each = Rs					7634720
item no (23/27) i- Road marking on C.P. part of E12					
Qty. side ramp - 31					
Qty = 600m ²					
@ Rs 995.20 / m ² = Rs					5971202
item no (24/28) i- Road marking on B.T. part of E12					
Qty. side ramp - 30					
Qty = 210m ²					
@ Rs 886.50 / m ² = Rs					1861652
item no (25/29) i- planting of tree of E12					
Qty. side ramp - 31					
Qty = 106m ²					
@ Rs 1305.10 / each = Rs					13834100
item no (26/35) i- Earth work in excavation for road of E12					
Qty. side ramp - 21					
Qty = 252.20m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 405.83 / m³ = Rs 1023502

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (27/36) i- ponding M-15					
p.c.c in founda - of 12					
Qty under mmp - 21					
Qty = 20.95 m ³					
@ Rs 8145.67 / m ³ = Rs					252108.2
item no (28/37) i- plain R.C.C					
Substrate in founda - of 12					
Qty. under mmp - 22					
Qty = 182.55 m ³					
@ Rs 9194.64 / m ³ = Rs					1212122.2
item no (29/38) i- ponding					
And Laying M-P-3, 1000mm - EIT					
Qty. under mmp - 22					
Qty = 37.50 m ³					
@ Rs 7523.27 / m ³ = Rs					282123
item no (30/39) i- painting					
on parapet wall - of 12					
Qty. under mmp - 34					
Qty = 103.20 m ²					
@ Rs 137.55 / m ² = Rs					14196.0
Total = Rs 2,45,37,676 =					
Add. 187.62.57 = Rs 44,14,782 =					
Add. 17.2.40 = Rs 2,45,377 =					
Add. 5.62.15 = Rs 5,29,278 =					

Continuation

Total = Rs 2,97,29,113 =

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.f. →					2,97,29,113 = w
0.18% Belcon					= 53,512 = w
Total					2,96,75,601 = w
Deduct proposed Bill					= 1,74,25,213 = w
Total					1,22,50,388 = w
					Q. 18/02/25
					J.F.